
DEPOSIT 
STRUCTURE

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. E.&O.E.

Britannia Rd. May 2022

WITH OFFER

TRADITIONAL 
TOWNS

THE FLORAL 
COLLECTION

THE GROVE & 
BOTANICAL COLLECTION

THE GARDEN 
COLLECTION

TRADITIONAL 
TOWNS W/ 
PREMIUM 
LOTS

DUAL 
FRONTAGE

DUAL 
FRONTAGE 
W/ PREMIUM 
LOTS

SEMIS 

30 DAYS $25,000

$30,000

$35,000

$40,000

$25,000

$30,000

$35,000

$40,000

$30,000

$50,000

60 DAYS $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000

90 DAYS $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000

120 DAYS $20,000 $20,000 $15,000 $15,000 $20,000

180 DAYS $15,000 $15,000 $10,000 $10,000 $15,000

TOTAL $140,000 $160,000 $130,000 $150,000 $165,000


