

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE

	THE FLORAL COLLECTION		THE GROVE & BOTANICAL COLLECTION		THE GARDEN COLLECTION
	TRADITIONAL TOWNS	TRADITIONAL TOWNS W/ PREMIUM LOTS	DUAL FRONTAGE	DUAL FRONTAGE W/ PREMIUM LOTS	SEMIS
WITH OFFER	\$30,000	\$40,000	\$30,000	\$40,000	\$50,000
30 DAYS	\$25,000	\$35,000	\$25,000	\$35,000	\$30,000
60 DAYS	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
90 DAYS	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
120 DAYS	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$20,000
180 DAYS	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$15,000
TOTAL	\$140,000	\$160,000	\$130,000	\$150,000	\$165,000

